2024 Heritage Outing Itinerary

Friday
8/2/2024

Saturday
8/3/2024

Sunday

Start
10:30 AM
4:00 PM
6:30 PM

8:30 AM
3:00 PM

11:00 AM

End
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
9:00 PM

2:00 PM
7:30 PM

Golf Squaw Creek - Go Straight to Course

Check-in at The Grand Resort

Dinner Reservations - Pool Patio (pay for your food and drinks)
https://www.avalongcc.com/dining/theatrium.pdf

Golf Avalon Lakes
Golf Avalon Lakes

Checkout

Avalon Golf & Country Club - 9519 E. Market St, Warren, OH 44484 - (330) 856-1900

Friday AM - Squaw Creek
Best 1 of 4 (or 3)

10:30 AM

10:40 AM

10:50 AM

11:00 AM

11:10 AM

11:20 AM

11:30 AM

Scramble: Threesomes are permitted to rotate a fourth shot from each ball location. In other words, one person will be hitting twice from

Lunden, Bob
Laskowski, Kevin
Rohall, Mike
Kasardo, Tyler

Haines, Pat
Rodgers, John
Brown, Terry
Lombardozzi, Mark

Shingler, Joe
Harbin, Andrew
Singh, Nico
Lemak, Jason

Bauer, Josh
Bauer, Jason
Boger, Don
O'Toole, Burke

Domico, Dom
Fioravanti, Nick
Novotny, Bryan

Hallo, Dan
Antonikas, Ryan
Meeker, Nick

Sherry, Paul
Riccardo, Kenny
Tomb, Travis

14
15
11

22
22

15
11
17
19

13
16
16
26

24
27

15
30

16
25

Golf Groupings and Schedule with HCP

Saturday AM - Avalon Lakes
Best 1 of 4 (or 3)

8:30 AM

8:40 AM

8:50 AM

9:00 AM

9:10 AM

9:20 AM

9:30 AM

Lunden, Bob
Kasardo, Tyler
Haines, Pat
Rohall, Mike

Rodgers, John
Boger, Don
Tomb, Travis
Fioravanti, Nick

Sherry, Paul
Bauer, Josh
Brown, Terry
Meeker, Nick

Hallo, Dan
Riccardo, Kenny
Lombardozzi, Mark
Tomley, Chris

Shingler, Joe
Novotny, Bryan
Singh, Nico
O'Toole, Burke

Domico, Dom
Bauer, Jason
Lemak, Jason

Antonikas, Ryan
Laskowski, Kevin
Harbin, Andrew

10

14

14
21
20

12
21
27

14
21
23

14
24
16
23

16
19

14
14
11

Saturday PM - Avalon Lakes

3:00 PM

3:10 PM

3:20 PM

3:20 PM

3:20 PM

3:20 PM

3:20 PM

Scramble

Lunden, Bob
Brown, Terry
Singh, Nico

Tomley, Chris

Domico, Dom
Rohall, Mike
Lemak, Jason
Novotny, Bryan

Hallo, Dan
Antonikas, Ryan
Bauer, Jason
Meeker, Nick

Haines, Pat
Tomb, Travis
Laskowski, Kevin
Fioravanti, Nick

Harbin, Andrew
O'Toole, Burke
Kasardo, Tyler
Lombardozzi, Mark

Rodgers, John
Bauer, Josh
Shingler, Joe

Sherry, Paul
Riccardo, Kenny
Boger, Don

23
18
25

16
19
27

14
16
30

23
14
22

11
26
11
23

13
16

15
16

each position. However, the person hitting two shots cannot do so consecutively. (For example, it’s A’s turn to hit two shots. The other
team members must play their ball in between Player A’s two shots.)


https://www.avalongcc.com/dining/theatrium.pdf

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
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Antonikas, Ryan
Bauer, Jason
Boger, Don
Domico, Dom
Fioravanti, Nick
Haines, Pat
Shingler, Joe

Lombardozzi, Mark

Meeker, Nick
Riccardo, Kenny
Lunden, Bob
Laskowski, Kevin
Singh, Nico

Room List

Hallo, Dan
Bauer, Josh
Tomb, Travis
Lemak, Jason
Novotny, Bryan
Rodgers, John
Kasardo, Tyler
Tomley, Chris
O'Toole, Burke
Sherry, Paul
Rohall, Mike
Brown, Terry
Harbin, Andrew
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